Michele A. Chapnick is the principal shareholder and President of Gregory, Meyer & Chapnick, P.C. She has concentrated her practice on representing insurers nationally in first-party property and liability coverage disputes, suspected arson and fraud, bad faith, and complex subrogation matters since 1993. She has advised, litigated and tried cases of all sizes and complexity.

Ms. Chapnick counsels insurers on claims investigations, conducts Examinations Under Oath and provides coverage opinions on a wide array of risks ranging from homeowners and jewelers block claims to large commercial property and builder's risk claims, business interruption, boiler and machinery, general liability, directors and officers and professional liability. She also defends insurers against allegations of breach of contract, bad faith, and other extra-contractual relief.

Ms. Chapnick is a frequent lecturer and panelist at insurance industry forums and presents in-house seminars to insurers on topical subjects. Ms. Chapnick was the author of the Michigan Chapter on the Uniform Trade Practices Act for the Defense Research Institute in 2007.

Ms. Chapnick graduated from Northwestern University in 1990 and Loyola University Chicago School of Law in 1993. She is licensed to practice law in Michigan, Ohio and Wisconsin as well as numerous Federal Courts throughout the country.